No. 'Name

1 Paul Meader

2 Peter Haines

3 Nick Boxall

4 Lionel Cox

5 Benny Holland

6 Kevin Peters

7 Adrian Steele

8 Nigel Hains

9 Adrian Cairns
10 Tim Bird
11 Peter Rushbrook
12 Dean Devereux
13 Bob Devereux
14 Tom Bunce
15 Matthew Le Fevre
16 Leonard Tidd
17 Stephen Douglas
18 Daniel Greeves
19 Steve Peak
20 Mark Toms
21 Benn Gobey
22 Nicholas Wilford
23 John Chatto
24 Simon Thake
25 Peter Cook
26 Stephen Butcher
27 Martyn Rushbrook
28 David Bathe
29 Stephen Young
30 Stephen Clements
31 Scott Robinson
32 Glenn Howard
33 Martin Greeves
34 Darren Haines
35 Terry Brown
36 Jack Taylor
37 Marcus Humphrey
38 Tim Roblett
39 Jonathan Bathe
40 Jim Morris
41 Paul Gobey
42 Marc Taylor
43 Ron Walters
44 Roy Phypers
45 David Watson
46 Gavin Pryor
47 Robert Ray
48 Guy Stanley
49 Kai Morris
50 Max Bird
51 George Dean
52 Adam Day
53 Samuel Holland
54 Sophie Humphrey
55 Samuel Le Ferve
56 Doug Theobold
57 Tim Blackmore
58 Stephen Ross
59 James Bannister
60 Jonathan Bannister
61 Chris Aylott
62 Harry Chatto
63 Mason Tidd
64 Alfie-Ray Turner
65 Gary Marchant

Best Expert:
Best Clubman:
Best Twinshock:
Best Pre65:

Best Sportsman:

HILLINGDON & UXBRIDGE M.C - Bruce Dominey Cup Trial - 2019

Lordship Farm, Bennington, Herts, Sunday December 1st 2019 10;30 am Permit No. ACU - 57775

Club

Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Farnham MCC

Cambridge Matchless MC
Berkhamsted MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Barnet & DMCC

Oxford Ixion MCC Ltd
Thames MCC

Mcc

Berkhamsted MCC
Peterborough Trials Club
Kenton & Kingsbury MCC
Kenton & Kingsbury MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Norwich Viking MCC Ltd
Berkhamsted MCC

Milton Buzzard MCC

Milton Buzzard MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Berkhamsted MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Berkhamsted MCC
Braintree & DMCC
Peterborough Trials Club
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Berkhamsted MCC

Milton Buzzard MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Farnham Royal MC & LCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Eastbourne & District MCC
Milton Buzzard MCC
Wycombe & District MCC Ltd
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Wycombe & District MCC Ltd
Berkhamsted MCC
Eastbourne & District MCC
Oxford Ixion MCC Ltd

North East London MCC (0396)

Nene Valley MCC Ltd
Cambridge Matchless MC
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Wycombe & District MCC Ltd

Bognor Regis & District MCC Ltd

Cambridge Matchless MC
Milton Buzzard MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Milton Buzzard MCC
Berkhamsted MCC
Cambridge Matchless MC
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Hillingdon & Uxbridge MCC
Oxford Ixion MCC Ltd
Berkhamsted MCC
Berkhamsted MCC

Nene Valley MCC Ltd
Cambridge Matchless MC

Daniel Greeves 9 Marks lost
Adrian Steele 0 Marks lost

Jonathan Bannister 4 Marks lost

Tim Blackmore 1 Marks lost
Roy Phypers 5 Marks lost

Class

50/50 Easy
50/50 Easy
50/50 Easy
50/50 Easy
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Clubman
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Changed Route
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Twinshock
Youth A
Youth A
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth C
Youth D
Sportsman
Pre65 Hard
Sportsman
Twinshock
Twinshock
Clubman
Youth B Easy
Youth D
Youth B
Twinshock
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0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/2/1/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/5
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
3/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/5/5/5
0/0/0/0
1/0/0/0

0/0/1/0
0/0/5/5
0/1/0/0
0/0/0/0
1010
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/1/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
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0/0/00
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0/0/00
0500
0/5/00
0522
0101
0501
0223
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/1/00
0000
0/0/00
0000
0/0/00

0/0/00
0111
0/3/00
0105
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0500
0/0/00
0/1/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
1131
0/0/00
0/0/00

0000
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/2/00
0110
0/1/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00

3
0

ONOOOO0ODO0OO0DO0OO0DO0DO0O0OO0DO0O0O0O0 L0~ 0000000O0O0O0o

O O 0000000000 oo oo
N W OO =~ WwWooo o -=0NO-=O0O

O O 000000 o oo

3/3/5
105

oaldclawanvwawonwalalalwaoowwlwaloowavolaa
oNv o ol alalalaalalw PR
o

OO0 0 =00 -~0 00~

W =010 =2NOO0OOoONOOOoOUNOoO
= O 01 OO0 00000 WU oo =20

o
o
N OO OO Uwo o~

Section Number

4
0000
1000

0011
0/0/00
0000
0/0/00
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6
0/0/00
1000

7
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0

0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
10/5/0
0/2/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/2/0/0
0/1/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/3/0
0/3/0/3
0/2/3/0
0/0/3/0
0/0/0/1
0/0/0/0
0/0/52
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/2/1
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
1/0/0/0
2/0/0/0

0/0/0/0
1/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
1/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/1
1/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0115
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0

0/0/0/5
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/5/1
0/0/0/0

8
0/0/00
0/0/00

0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/1/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
00/10
0/0/00
0/0/00
0000
0/0/00
00/10
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
1005
0/0/00
0/0/00
50/00
1000
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
1000
2/0/00
0/0/00
0001
0/0/30

0/0/00
0/0/00
0/1/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/50
0/0/00
0/0/50
1000
0555
0/3/00
0310

0105
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/1/00
50/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
0/0/00
00/53
0/0/00
0/0/00

Provisional results. Any protests must be made in accordance with the general competition rules of the ACU, to the secretary of the meeting, within 14 days, together with the A.C.U. fee of £50.
Many thanks to the setting-out crew and all the observers who gave their time to make this trial possible! We enjoyed running the trial; we hope you enjoyed taking part. Our next trial is The Boxing Day Trial

on 26th December. Mark your diaries and calendars for another good sporting day out. Full details and a map will be on our website - www.hux.org.uk - in July.
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0/0/1/0

0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/3/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/1/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
1/0/0/0
0/1/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/1/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/2/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/3
0/0/0/0

0/1/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/1/1
5/0/0/0
0/0/1/0
0/0/1/0
0/1/0/1
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/3/0/0
0/2/0/1
0/0/0/0
5/5/53
10/0/5
0/2/0/1

0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/1/50
0/0/3/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
0/0/0/0
5/0/0/0
2/1/1/0
0/1/0/0
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